

TIP NO 12.860 MI
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
MILLING, RESURFACING, SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION & GR.
VARIOUS PRIMARY & SECONDARY

				FSC II LLC DBA ROSE BROTHERS PAVING COMPANY		BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO		
				RALEIGH, NC		ROCKY MOUNT, NC		
ROADWAY ITEMS								
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		195000.00		198750.00
0002	0106000000-E	230	BORROW EXCAVATION	2,572 CY	27.00	69444.00	30.00	77160.00
0003	1176000000-E	542	SOIL CEMENT BASE	61,175 SY	3.55	217171.25	3.55	217171.25
0004	1187000000-E	542	PC FOR SOIL CEMENT BASE	1,849 TON	250.00	462250.00	169.70	313775.30
0005	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	257 TON	75.00	19275.00	62.00	15934.00
0006	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	25.72 SMI	2000.00	51440.00	2500.00	64300.00
0007	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (1½")	119,669 SY	0.90	107702.10	1.70	203437.30
0008	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	6,966 SY	8.00	55728.00	7.35	51200.10
0009	1503000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0C	7,657 TON	43.00	329251.00	52.00	398164.00
0010	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	21,953 TON	45.00	987885.00	50.00	1097650.00
0011	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	1,757 TON	540.00	948780.00	512.00	899584.00
0012	1880000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (TON) PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT FULL DEPTH, 0 - 5"	1,013 TON	180.00	182340.00	160.00	162080.00
0013	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	1 EA	750.00	750.00	500.00	500.00
0014	4410000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (BARR)	179 SF	6.00	1074.00	6.00	1074.00
0015	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	1,720 SF	6.50	11180.00	6.65	11438.00
0016	4430000000-N	1130	DRUMS	77 EA	25.00	1925.00	26.00	2002.00
0017	4445000000-E	1145	BARRICADES (TYPE III)	127.5 LF	31.00	3952.50	29.00	3697.50
0018	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		46559.68		5000.00
0019	4688000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES,6"90 MILS	140,963 LF	0.85	119818.55	0.85	119818.55
0020	4720000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 90	4 EA	125.00	500.00	125.00	500.00
0021	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	5 EA	150.00	750.00	150.00	750.00
0022	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	285,224 LF	0.10	28522.40	0.10	28522.40
0023	4830000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MKGS LINES 16"	200 LF	3.00	600.00	3.00	600.00
0024	4835000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"	432 LF	3.00	1296.00	3.00	1296.00
0025	4840000000-N	1205	PAINT PVT MKG CHARACTER	4 EA	75.00	300.00	75.00	300.00
0026	4845000000-N	1205	PAINT PVT MKG SYMBOL	5 EA	75.00	375.00	75.00	375.00
0027	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) HOT SPRAY THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES, (4", 55 MILS)	82,286 LF	0.40	32914.40	0.40	32914.40
0028	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (16", 90 MILS)	200 LF	11.00	2200.00	11.00	2200.00
0029	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (24", 90 MILS)	396 LF	12.00	4752.00	12.00	4752.00
0030	4895000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (EA) NON CAST IRON SNOW PLOWABLE PAVEMENT MARKER	536 EA	40.00	21440.00	40.00	21440.00
0031	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	454 LF	3.99	1811.46	3.99	1811.46
0032	6071012000-E	SP	COIR FIBER WATTLE	500 LF	10.75	5375.00	10.75	5375.00
0033	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	12.9 ACR	2375.00	30637.50	2375.00	30637.50
0034	6117000000-N	SP	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	16 EA	0.01	0.16	0.01	0.16

TIP NO

12.860 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

MILLING, RESURFACING, SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION & GR.

VARIOUS PRIMARY & SECONDARY

CONTRACT TOTAL	TOTAL	3943000.00	TOTAL	3974209.92
ROADWAY ITEMS	SUB-TOTAL	3943000.00	SUB-TOTAL	3974209.92
BIDDERS IN ORDER	CONTRACT TOTAL			
FSC II LLC DBA ROSE BROTHERS PAVING COMPANY	1	3943000.00		
BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO	2	3974209.92		